

Ø

C.A.No. 3381 OF 2001

ITEM No.20

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3381/2001

BHAGWANDAS SHANTILAL MALVI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPPORATION OF GREATER BOMBAY

Respondent (s)

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Parag P Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv. for
M/s Fox Mandal & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.
Mr. D N Mishra, Adv.
for M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Advs.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Four weeks' time is again prayed for. We adjourn
the matter by four weeks on cost of Rs.10,000/- to be
paid by the respondent.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master