

(In chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3381 OF 2001

BHAGWANDAS SHANTILAL MALVI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPPORATION OF GREATER BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record of the appellant)

Date: 29/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

Mr.S.S.Shinde,Adv.

Mr.V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.2 is allowed.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master